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SCHEDULE 2019-2020 

City-wide Schedule 

 

DATE   LITURGICAL  DATE TOPIC 

Thurs. Oct. 10 27th Week in OT  Introduction to the RCIA and the Mass 

Thurs. Oct. 17  28th Week in OT  The Journey of Faith and Prayer 

Thurs. Oct. 24 29th Week in OT  Divine Revelation 

Thurs. Oct. 31 30th Week in OT  The Bible 

 

Thurs. Nov. 7 31st Week in OT  The Story of Salvation  

Thurs. Nov. 14 32nd Week in OT  Who is Jesus? 

Thurs. Nov. 21 33rd Week in OT  The Paschal Mystery 

Thurs. Nov. 28 Christ the King  The Last Things and the Liturgical Year 
 

Sun. Dec. 1  First Sunday of Advent Rite of Welcome & Acceptance 

Thurs. Dec. 5 1st Week of Advent  Why do I need the Church? 

Thurs. Dec. 12 2nd Week of Advent  The Holy Spirit and the Life of Grace  

 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 

 

DATE   LITURGICAL  DATE TOPIC 

  

Thurs. Jan. 9   Epiphany of the Lord Mary and the Saints    

Thurs. Jan. 16 Baptism of the Lord  The Sacraments: Baptism and Confirmation    

Thurs. Jan. 23  2nd Week in OT  The Eucharist      

Thurs. Jan. 30 3rd Week in OT  Penance and Anointing of the Sick 

 

Thurs. Feb.  6 Presentation of the Lord  Matrimony and Holy Orders   

Thurs. Feb. 13 5th Week in OT  A Catholic Moral Vision 

Thurs. Feb. 20 6th Week of OT  A Love that Lasts and Preparation for Lent 

Wed.  Feb. 26  Ash Wednesday  Season of Lent Begins 

Thurs. Feb. 27 1st Thursday of Lent  Reflection on Prayer & Meditation 

 

Sun. Mar. 1  1st Sunday of Lent   Rite of Election 

Thurs. Mar. 5  1st Week of Lent  Catholic Social Teaching (CST):Building a Civilization of Love 

Thurs. Mar. 12 2nd Week of Lent  CST: Protecting the Dignity of the Human Person 

Sun. Mar. 15  3rd Sunday of Lent  First Scrutiny 

Thurs. Mar. 19 3rd Week of Lent  Walk Through of the Sacrament of Reconciliation 

Sun. Mar 22  4th Sunday of Lent  Second Scrutiny 

Thurs. Mar. 26 4th Week of Lent  Discipleship 
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DATE   LITURGICAL  DATE TOPIC  

 

Sun. Mar. 29  5th Sunday of Lent  Third Scrutiny 

 

Thurs. Apr. 2  5th Week of Lent  Reflection & Preparation for Holy Week 

Sat.  Apr. 4  Morning/Early Afternoon RCIA Retreat 

Sun. Apr. 5   Palm Sunday  Start of Holy Week  

Thur.Apr. 9  Holy Thursday  Start of Easter Triduum   

Fri. Apr. 10  Good Friday 

Sat. Apr. 11  Holy Saturday  Easter Vigil: Celebration of Sacraments of Initiation 

Sun. Apr. 12  Easter Sunday 

 

Thurs. Apr. 16 Octave of Easter Mystagogia Session 1: Reflection on the Vigil  

Thurs. Apr. 23 2nd Week of Easter  Mystagogia Session 2  

Thurs. Apr. 30 3rd Week of Easter Mystagogia Session 3 

 

Evening in May Potluck Wrap up 


